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Special Track Work Mold Only, Power

Data Solutions

FEATURES

Replacement molds designed for bonding structures in power bond applications
To be used with factory-formed terminals

Available in either left or right-hand orientation

SPECIFICATIONS

Rail Type: Crane Rail Profiles
Material: Graphite
Bond Terminal Style: J

Table 1/1

A Conductor Outer X X
Catalog Number Conductor Size . i Welder Style Orientation
Diameter, Nominal

PBJT503LHM

2/0 Concentric 10.62mm T5 Left Hand
PBJT503RHM

2/0 Concentric 10.62mm T5 Right Hand
PBJT52QLHM

4/0 Concentric 13.4Tmm T5 Left Hand
PBJT52QM

4/0 Concentric 13.47Tmm T5 Left and Right Hand


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-co/data-solutions/products/efspbjt503lhm
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-co/data-solutions/products/efspbjt503rhm
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-co/data-solutions/products/efspbjt52qlhm
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-co/data-solutions/products/efspbjt52qm

Catalog Number Conductor Size

PBJT52QRHM
4/0 Concentric

PBJT52WLHM
250 kemil Ropelay
PBJT52WM
250 kemil Ropelay
PBJT52WRHM
250 kemil Ropelay
WARNING

Conductor Outer

Diameter, Nominal

13.417mm

19.05mm

19.05mm

19.05mm

Welder Style

T5

T5

T5

T5

Orientation

Right Hand

Left Hand

Left and Right Hand

Right Hand

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper

installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause
product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-co/data-solutions/products/efspbjt52qrhm
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-co/data-solutions/products/efspbjt52wlhm
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-co/data-solutions/products/efspbjt52wm
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-co/data-solutions/products/efspbjt52wrhm
https://www.nvent.com/data-solutions
https://www.nvent.com/data-solutions

